
Acadis Testing
Acadis Testing puts the information you need right where you need it. It gives you a complete view of 
students’ test scores, range skills, physical fitness levels, and adherence to proper procedures.

Acadis Mobile allows you to easily record observed tests and practical exercises right from your mobile 
device, eliminating the need for pen-and-paper record keeping.

Acadis Testing is a fully integrated module of the comprehensive Acadis Readiness Suite, enabling you  
to scale your training and compliance operations across more functions as you are ready.

Save Time  

Define testing rules and save  
time with templates to quickly 
develop new tests, securely add 
or update test questions, and 
administer tests online

Stay on Target  

Develop learning objectives for 
effective testing practices that 
ensure your class curricula is aligned 
to training goals—and that your 
training goals are aligned with your 
organizational directives

Support Accreditation  

Match learning objectives  
to class curricula to ensure  
strict adherence to accreditation  
standards and institutional 
requirements

Measure Everything  

Track written, online, and  
observed tests (including  
physical skills assessments)  
and transfer them automatically  
to personnel records

Optimize Evaluation  

Leverage initial test, make-up,  
and re-take versioning  
capabilities, and use statistical 
analysis of classes, exams,  
and questions to improve  
future testing and curricula

Ensure Integrity  

Capitalize on lock-down browser to 
prevent internet searches and use 
randomization features that ensure 
no two tests present the same 
questions in the same fashion

Key Benefits

Contract: GS-35F-0058N
Contract HolderFedRAMP



Feature Comparison

Unlike generic systems, the Acadis Readiness Suite was built from the ground up to meet the unique 
needs of public safety and military agencies. Acadis delivers more comprehensive functionality to 
automate manual and time-consuming processes and eliminate fragmented, siloed systems.
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Learning item bank with question repository

Multiple question types: true/false, yes/no, multiple choice,  
and multimedia questions

Compare question validity statistics by class, student groups  
and historical question use

Simple test setup wizard

Granular security by individual evaluation types

Self-service importing tools enable you to easily transfer  
your existing test question bank 

Track exam and question versions

Integrated learning objectives repository

Customize print-outs using template watermarks

Randomize test questions

Easily combine exams across types (observed, practical, and  
timed) into multi-part exams

Easily embed written, practical, and observed tests into curricula

Full integration with Acadis Training, Acadis Testing, and the Acadis Portal

GenericFeature Acadis®

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Test scores may be recorded offline and uploaded when a  
data connection is available

Record observed tests directly to a tablet or mobile device

High-security system framework (FedRAMP-authorized and 
FISMA & DHS 4300 compliant)

VectorSolutions.com/Acadis
http://VectorSolutions.com/Acadis

